
BYE -
Post 1338 - Howsare

Brain Dead Bananas - Greene
BYE -

Reservoir 26 - Hoffer
BYE -

Thought We're Better - Mitchell
BYE -

Cousins - Stuck
VFW Bellefonte - Lohr

Beach Waves Pool Day - Thompson
BYE -

Kentucky Fried Five - Marlatt
BYE -

Wellsboro SC A - Newlin
BYE -

BYE -
Central Hall - Weaver

FatDaddy D - Miles
BYE -

Boonies - Brown
BYE -

Knoxville VFW A - Gee
BYE -

Hunters Inn D - Leone
BYE -

Saegertown Amer Leg - Rutter
BYE -

Sutch's D - Neilson
BYE -

Grill U - Ordway
BYE -

Post 1338 - Howsare
Brain Dead Bananas - Greene

Reservoir 26 - Hoffer
Thought We're Better - Mitchell

VFW Bellefonte - Lohr

Beach Waves Pool Day - Thompson

Kentucky Fried Five - Marlatt
Wellsboro SC A - Newlin

Central Hall - Weaver
FatDaddy D - Miles

Boonies - Brown
Knoxville VFW A - Gee

Hunters Inn D - Leone
Saegertown Amer Leg - Rutter

Sutch's D - Neilson
Grill U - Ordway

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

Cousins - Stuck
BYE -

BYE -

BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
Saegertown Amer Leg - Rutter

BYE -
Sutch's D - Neilson

BYE -

Central Hall - Weaver

BYE -
Boonies - Brown

BYE -
VFW Bellefonte - Lohr

BYE -
Wellsboro SC A - Newlin

BYE -
Brain Dead Bananas - Greene

BYE -
Reservoir 26 - Hoffer

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: D Bracket:b
L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18

March 15, 2020 - 9:25 AM

128 Team Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #18T

Post 1338 - Howsare
Thought We're Better - Mitchell

33

Beach Waves Pool Day - Thompson

Kentucky Fried Five - Marlatt

34

FatDaddy D - Miles
Knoxville VFW A - Gee

35

Hunters Inn D - Leone
Grill U - Ordway

36

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #20T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #22T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #24T

Saegertown Amer Leg - Rutter
FatDaddy D - Miles

L35

Central Hall - Weaver
Boonies - Brown

Boonies - Brown

Grill U - Ordway
L36

VFW Bellefonte - Lohr
Wellsboro SC A - Newlin

Wellsboro SC A - Newlin
Post 1338 - Howsare

L33

Brain Dead Bananas - Greene
Reservoir 26 - Hoffer

Brain Dead Bananas - Greene
Kentucky Fried Five - Marlatt

L34

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #26T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #28T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #30T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #32T

Saegertown Amer Leg - Rutter
Sutch's D - Neilson

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

48

47

46

45

54

53

52

51

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


